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RED ROCK TILEWORKS
2024 MSRP PRICE LIST

TICEWORKS

Item ID Size Shape MSRP 2022
ACCENTS

A3 3x3 Serra Accent S 16.49
A5 6x6 Continuum Accent S 25.34
A6 6x6 Barinya S 25.34
A7 6x6 Arabic S 25.34
A8 6x6 Bulls Eye S 25.34
A22 6x6 Origami S 80.00
A19 6Xx6 X0 S 53.28
A20 6Xx6 Thistle S 53.28
A21 6x6 Eclipse S 53.28
ARCHES

ARC12 12 Ara Arch 12" Inside Diameter (set of 4) S 160.45
ARC18 18 Ara Arch 18" Inside Diameter (set of 5) S 179.17
ARC24 24 Ara Arch 24" Inside Diameter (set of 6) S 213.93
ARC30 30 Ara Arch 30" Inside Diameter (set of 9) S 320.89
ARC36 36 Ara Arch 36" Inside Diameter (set of 10) S 347.63
ARC CUSTOM Custom Arches Available upon request

BRICK *OUTDOOR/INDOOR USE, 5/8" thick - HIGH VARIATION - CURRENT BATCH SAMPLES RECOMMENDED
B2075 2.25x7.5 Glazed Brick (6.25 sf per box= 50 pc) S 143.29
B20752 2.25x7.5 Glazed Brick w/ 2" Glazed Edge S 7.17
B20757 2.25x7.5 Glazed Brick w/ 7.5" Glazed Edge S 7.17
B2075L 2.25x7.5 Glazed Brick w/ 2" & 7.5" Glazed Edge Left S 9.48
B2075R 2.25x7.5 Glazed Brick w/ 2" & 7.5" Glazed Edge Right S 9.48
CIRCA COLLECTION

F4C3 4x4 Circa- 3 (9 pc/sq ft) S 40.00
FACLP 4x4 Circa- Left Pie (9 pc /sq ft) S 40.00
FACM 4x4 Meta (9 pc /sq ft) S 40.00
Facp 4x4 Circa- Pie (9 pc /sq ft) S 40.00
FACRP 4x4 Circa- Right Pie (9 pc /sq ft) S 40.00
FACW 4x4 Circa- Wink (9 pc /sq ft) S 40.00
CORNERS

CNR104 1.75x 1.75 Mini Barrel Corner S 10.28
CNR123 2x2 Buster Liner Corner S 12.71
CNR124 2x2 Errol Liner Corner S 12.71
CNR200ODN 2.5x2.5 Ara Down Corner S 18.36
CNR200K 2.5x2.5x3.5 Ara Keystone Corner S 18.36
CNR200P 2.5x8x8 Ara Pediment Corner S 25.41
CNR200OUP 2.5x2.5 Ara Up Corner S 18.36
CNR202DN 4x4 Mathew Down Corner S 18.36
CNR202UP 4x4 Mathew Up Corner S 18.36
CNR206 1.5x1.5 Thomas Mini Pencil Corner S 12.71
CNR207 2.5x2.5 Richard Molding Corner S 12.71
CNR209DN 2.5x2.5 Nicholas Molding Up Corner S 18.36
CNR209UP 2.5x2.5 Nicholas Molding Down Corner S 18.36
CNR210DN 3.5x3.5 Leonard Molding Up Corner S 18.36
CNR210UP 3.5x3.5 Leonard Molding Down Corner S 18.36
CNR211DN 4x4 Lawrence Molding Up Corner S 18.36
CNR211UP 4x4 Lawrence Molding Down Corner S 18.36
CNR212DN 3.5x3.5 Barnard Molding Up Corner S 18.36
CNR212UP 3.5x3.5 Barnard Molding Down Corner S 18.36
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RED ROCK TILEWORKS
2024 MSRP PRICE LIST

Shape

Humphrey Molding Up Corner
Humphrey Molding Down Corner
Davis Molding Up Corner

Davis Molding Down Corner
Pillow Corner

FIELD (bull nose or glazed edges are available for all field tile)

TICEWORKS
Item ID Size
CNR214DN 2.5x2.5
CNR214UP 2.5x2.5
CNR218DN 3x3
CNR218UP 3x3
CNRPIL 3x3
FO560 5x6
F1010 1x1
F1030 1x3
F1060 1x6
F1560 1.5x6
F2020 2x2
F2040 2x4
F2060 2x6
F2080 2x8
F3030 3x3
F3060 3x6
F3090 3x9
F4040 4x4
F4065 4x6.5
F4080 4x8
F4090 4x9
F6060 6Xx6
FB2040 2x4
FB2060 2x6
FBD3050 3x4.75
FBH 3x3.5
FCINS4 2x2
FCINS6 2.5x2.5
FCIR2 2x2
FCIR3 3x3
FCIR4 4x4
FCIR6 6Xx6
FDIAC36 3x6
FDIA36 3x6
FDIA48 4x8
FEH2040 2X4
FEH2585 2.5X8.5
FF6060 6Xx6
FFR2080 2x8.25
FFR4040 4x4
FH4 4x4
FHX 4x4
FLS4 Ax4
FLL4 4x4
FLR4 4x4
FLC4 Ax4
FP3030 3x3
FP4040 4x4
FP3060 3x6

Field
Field
Field
Field
Field

144 pc /sq ft) *Mesh Mount available
48 pc /sq ft) *Mesh Mount available
24 pc /sq ft) *Mesh Mount available
16 pc /sq ft) *Mesh Mount available
Field (36 pc /sq ft) *Mesh Mount available
Field (18 pc /sq ft)

Field (12 pc /sq ft)

Field (9 pc /sq ft)

Field (16 pc /sq ft)

Field (8 pc/sq ft)

Field (5.3 pc/sq ft)

Field (9 pc /sq ft)

Field (5.5 pc /sq ft)

Field (4.5 pc /sq ft)

Field (4 pc /sq ft)

Field (4 pc /sq ft)

Beveled Field (18 pc /sq ft)

Beveled Field (12 pc /sq ft)

Beveled Rhomboid (10 pc/ sq ft)

Beveled Hex (19 pc/ sq ft)

Circle Insert for 4" Circle

Circle Insert for 6" Circle

Circle (36 pc /sq ft) *Mesh Mount available
Circle (16 pc /sq ft) *Mesh Mount available
Circle (9 pc /sq ft) *Mesh Mount available
Circle (4 pc/sq ft) *Mesh Mount available
Diamond Cube (14 pc /sq ft)

Diamond (16 pc /sq ft)

Diamond (9 pc /sq ft)

Elongated Hexagon (24 pc/ sq ft)
Elongated Hexagon (8.25 pc/ sq ft)

Fluted Field (4 pc /sq ft)

Framed Field (9 pc /sq ft)

Framed Field (9 pc /sq ft)

Hollingsworth "H" (12 pc/sq ft)

Hexagon (13 pc / sq ft)

Linea- Straight (9 pc /sq ft)

Linea- Left (9 pc/sq ft)

Linea- Right (9 pc /sq ft)

Linea- Cross (9 pc /sq ft)

Pillow (16 pc /sq ft)

Pillow (9 pc /sq ft)

Pillow (8 pc /sq ft)

P
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MSRP 2022
18.36
18.36
18.36
18.36
10.79

wv unununn

5.62
69.12
62.09
58.21
42.79
58.21
42.69
38.81
40.00
42.79
30.56
45.00
31.30
34.60
50.00
50.00
35.00
82.47
65.97
82.47
58.53

7.64

8.02
66.94
66.00
62.00
43.71
53.21
53.21
61.21
53.21
65.00
88.00
50.00
50.00
69.30
43.66
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
76.40
64.18
64.18
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Rgdk RED ROCK TILEWORKS

A1 1H 9 2024 MSRP PRICE LIST

Item ID Size Shape MSRP 2022
FP6060 6Xx6 Pillow (4 pc /sq ft) S 50.94
FPHF3060 3x6 Half Pillow (8 pc /sq ft) S 73.81
FPIN6060 6Xx6 Pinstripe (4 pc/sq ft) S 52.41
FR4040 4x4 Rustic (9 pc /sq ft) S 38.77
FR6060 6Xx6 Rustic (4 pc /sq ft) S 47.60
FS2080 2x8 Silla (9 pc/ sq ft) S 43.66
FSB6 35x6 Bardot (12 pc /sq ft) S 79.70
FSBP6 3.5x5.5 Bardot Plain (15 pc /sq ft) S 52.39
FSCé 6x6 Coco (5 pc/ sq ft) S 72.58
FSV8 6 x8.5 Voltaire (5.5 pc/ sq ft) S 66.22
FT2 2x2.25 Triangle (67 pc/ sq ft) *Mesh Mount available S 65.97
FT2H 2x1 Triangle Half S 2.43
FT45 4x4.5 Tear Drop (16 pc/ sq ft) S 50.94
FT6 6x6 Triangle ( 8pc/ sq ft) S 67.48
SINGLE BULLNOSE, DOUBLE BULLNOSE, RADIUS BULLNOSE (glazed edges available upon request)

F2SBN 2x2 Field SBN S 8.57
F2DBN 2x2 Field DBN S 14.41
F2040SBN2 2x4 Field SBN 2" Side S 8.20
F2040SBN4 2x4 Field SBN 4" Side S 8.20
F2040DBNL 2x4 Field DBN Left S 14.04
F2040DBNR 2x4 Field DBN Right S 14.04
F2060SBN2 2x6 Field SBN 2" Side S 9.06
F2060SBN6 2x6 Field SBN 6" Side S 9.06
F2060DBNL 2x6 Field DBN Left S 14.90
F2060DBNR 2x6 Field DBN Right S 14.90
F2080SBN2 2x8 Field SBN 2" Side S 9.86
F2080SBN8 2x8 Field SBN 8" Side S 9.86
F2080DBNL 2x8 Field DBN Left S 15.71
F2080DBNR 2x8 Field DBN Right S 15.71
F3060DBNL 3x6 Field DBN Left S 13.58
F3060DBNR 3x6 Field DBN Right S 13.58
F3060GE3 3x6 Field Glazed Edge 3" S 8.27
F3060GE6 3x6 Field Glazed Edge 6" S 8.27
F3060RB3 3x6 Field Radius Bullnose 3" Side S 21.34
F3060RB6 3x6 Field Radius Bullnose 6" Side S 21.34
F3060SBN3 3x6 Field SBN 3" Side S 10.90
F3060SBN6 3x6 Field SBN 6" Side S 10.90
F3090SBN3 3x9 Field SBN 3" Side S 13.88
F3090SBN9 3x9 Field SBN 9" Side S 13.88
F3090DBNL 3x9 Field DBN Left S 19.73
F3090DBNR 3x9 Field DBN Right S 19.73
F3DBN 3x3 Field DBN S 17.26
F3SBN 3x3 Field SBN S 9.98
F4065SBN4 4x6.5 Field SBN 4" Side S 12.13
F4065SBN65 4x6.5 Field SBN 6.5" Side S 12.13
F4065DBNL 4x6.5 Field DBN Left S 17.95
F4065DBNR 4x6.5 Field DBN Right S 17.95
F4080SBN4 4x8 Field SBN 4" Side S 16.59
F4080SBN8 4x8 Field SBN 8" Side S 16.59
FA4080DBNL 4x8 Field DBN Left S 22.41
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TICEWORKS
Item ID Size
FA080DBNR 4x8
FA090SBN4 4x9
F4090SBN9 4x9
FA4090DBNL 4x9
FA090DBNR 4x9
FADBN 4x4
FASBN 4x4
F6060RB 6Xx6
F6060CB 6Xx6
F6DBN 6Xx6
F6SBN 6Xx6
FIELD: MACHINE PRESSED

MEA28 2x8
MEA282 2x8
MEA288 2x8
MEA2828L 2x8
MEA2828R 2x8
MEA14 3x6
MEA143 3x6
MEA146 3x6
MEA1436L 3x6
MEA1436R 3x6
MEA10 4.25x4.25
MEA104 4.25x4.25
MEA1044 4.25x4.25
MEA1 6Xx6
MEA16 6Xx6
MEA166 6Xx6
MED 1.75x3.4
HECHIZO

HO1 3x3
HO02 3x3
HO3 1x3
HO4 1x3
HO5 1x6
HO6 1x6
LINERS

L104 .75x6
L123 .75x6
L124 .75x6
10794-R 1x6
10818-R 2" x6"
10792-R 4.25" x 6"
MOLDINGS

M200 2.5x6
M202 3x6
M206 5x6
M207 1.5x6
M209 1.5x6
M210 2.5x6

RED ROCK TILEWORKS
2024 MSRP PRICE LIST

Shape

Field DBN Right
Field SBN 4" Side
Field SBN 9" Side
Field DBN Left
Field DBN Right
Field DBN

Field SBN

Field Radius Bullnose
Field Cove Base
Field DBN

Field SBN

*colors may vary from handmade tile

Machine Pressed Field (9 pc /sq ft)

Machine Pressed Field w/ 2" Glazed Edge

Machine Pressed Field w/ 8" Glazed Edge

Machine Pressed Field w/ 2" & 8" Glazed Edge Left
Machine Pressed Field w/ 2" & 8" Glazed Edge Right
Machine Pressed Field (8 pc /sq ft)

Machine Pressed Field w/ 3" Glazed Edge

Machine Pressed Field w/ 6" Glazed Edge

Machine Pressed Field w/ 3" & 6" Glazed Edge Left
Machine Pressed Field w/ 3" & 6" Glazed Edge Right
Machine Pressed Field (8 pc /sq ft)

Machine Pressed Field w/ 4.25" Glazed Edge
Machine Pressed Field w/ 4.25" & 4.25" Glazed Edge
Machine Pressed Field (4 pc /sq ft)

Machine Pressed Field w/ 6" Glazed Edge

Machine Pressed Field w/ 6" & 6" Glazed Edge Corner
Machine Pressed Framed Diamond (48 pc /sq ft)

Hechizo Hook- Terra Cotta

Hechizo Hook- White

Hechizo Tile Jewelry: White (set of 5)
Hechizo Tile Jewelry: Terra Cotta (set of 5)
Hechizo Spotted Liner

Hechizo Herringbone Liner

Mini Barrel

Buster Liner

Errol Liner

Kathryn Hex Trim Liner
Universal Reed Liner
Purist P Trim Liner

Ara Molding
Mathew Molding
Thomas Mini Pencil
Richard Molding
Nicholas Molding
Leonard Molding
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MSRP 2022
22.41
17.93
17.93
23.77
23.77
17.79
10.51
28.69
28.69
21.81
14.51
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7.05
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7.00

42.20
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TICEWORKS
Item ID Size
M211 3x6
M212 2.5x6
M213 5x6
M214 1.5x6
M217 15x1
M218 2x6
M219 5x6
M220 1x6
M221 5x6
M222 5x6
MO01 1x6
M02 1.5x6
MO03 3x6
MO04 5x6
MO5 6x6
MO06 2.75x6
MQ7 5x6
10802-R 2" x6"
10813-R 5"x6"
10618-R 2" x6"
10790-R 2" x6"
10615-R 1.5"x6"
MOLDING IN & OUT ANGLES

INO1 3x1x3
ouTo1 3x1x3
INO2 3x1.5x3
ouT02 3x1.5x3
INO3 3x3x3
ouTo03 3x3x3
INO4 3x5x3
ouTo4 3x5x3
INO5 3x6x3
ouTO05 3x6x3
INO6 3x2.75x3
ouUTO06 3x2.75x3
INO7 3x5x3
ouTO07 3x5x3
IN300 3x25x3
OUT300 3x25x3
IN200 3x25x3
0ouUT200 3x25x3
IN212 3x25x3
0ouT212 3x25x3
IN218 2x2x2
0ouT218 2x2x2
IN219 3x5x3
0ouUT219 3x5x3
IN214 3x15x3
0ouT214 3x1.5x3
IN211 3x3x3

RED ROCK TILEWORKS
2024 MSRP PRICE LIST

Shape

Lawrence Molding
Barnard Molding
Randolph Base Molding
Humphrey Molding
Mini Humphrey Ring
Davis Molding

Gregory Base Molding
Dean

Dean Jr.

Randolph Cove Base Molding
Plaza Liner

York Chair Rail

Plaza Cap

Plaza Base Molding
Plaza Large Cap

Hudson Cornice

Flat Iron Base Molding
Bancroft Retro Trim Cap
Box liner (3 Finished Edges)
Classic Cap Molding
Purist PP Trim Cap
Universal Ogee cap

Plaza Liner In Angle

Plaza Liner Out Angle

York Chair Rail In Angle

York Chair Rail Out Angle

Plaza Cap In Angle

Plaza Cap Out Angle

Plaza Base Molding In Angle
Plaza Base Molding Out Angle
Plaza Large Cap In Angle

Plaza Large Cap Out Angle
Hudson Cornice In Angle
Hudson Cornice Out Angle

Flat Iron Base Molding In Angle
Flat Iron Base Molding Out Angle
Andrew V-cap In Angle
Andrew V-cap Out Angle

Ara Molding In Angle

Ara Molding Out Angle
Barnard Molding In Angle
Barnard Molding Out Angle
Davis Molding In Angle

Davis Molding Out Angle
Gregory Base Molding In Angle
Gregory Base Molding Out Angle
Humphrey Molding In Angle
Humphrey Molding Out Angle
Lawrence Molding In Angle
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MSRP 2022
23.67
22.33
29.55
19.92

4.55
18.72
25.47
16.04
10.19
31.76
11.84
15.10
23.74
26.74
27.94
23.74
27.94
21.51
11.25
15.05
21.51
18.55
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53.36
60.64
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58.21
69.30
69.30
46.20
46.20
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RED ROCK TILEWORKS
2024 MSRP PRICE LIST

Shape

Lawrence Molding Out Angle
Leonard Molding In Angle
Leonard Molding Out Angle
Mathew Molding In Angle
Mathew Molding Out Angle
Nicholas Molding In Angle
Nicholas Molding Out Angle
Randolph Base Molding In Angle
Randolph Base Molding Out Angle
Richard Molding In Angle
Richard Molding Out Angle
Thomas Mini Pencil In Angle
Thomas Mini Pencil Out Angle

Plaza Liner Return End

York Chair Rail Return End

Plaza Cap Return End

Plaza Base Molding Return End
Plaza Large Cap Return End
Hudson Cornice Return End

Flat Iron Base Molding Return End
Ara Molding Return End

Ribbed Molding Return End
Mathew Molding Return End
Thomas Mini Pencil Return End
Richard Molding Return End
Nicholas Molding Return End
Leonard Molding Return End
Lawrence Molding Return End
Barnard Molding Return End
Randolph Base Molding Return End
Humphrey Molding Return End
Mini Humphrey Ring Return End
Davis Molding Return End
Gregory Base Molding Return End
Dean Return End

Dean Jr. Return End

Mosaic: 1 x 1

Mosaic: 2 x 2

Mosaic: 1 x 3 Running Bond
Mosaic: 1 x 3 Stack Bond
Mosaic: 1 x 3 Herringbone
Mosaic: 1 x 6 Running Bond
Mosaic: 4x4 Cross & Dot
Mosaic: Concave

Mosaic: Convex

Mosaic: Polka

Mosaic: Native

TICEWORKS
Item ID Size
0ouT211 3x3x3
IN210 3x2.5x3
0ouUT210 3x2.5x3
IN202 3x3x3
0ouUT202 3x3x3
IN209 3x15x3
0ouUT209 3x1.5x3
IN213 3x5x3
0ouT213 3x5x3
IN207 3x15x3
ouT207 3x15x3
IN206 3x.5x3
0OUT206 3x.5x3
MOLDING RETURN ENDS (SPECIFY LEFT OR RIGHT)
UA MO1R 1x6
UA MO2R 1.5x6
UA MO3R 3x6
UA MO4R 5x6
UA MO5R 6Xx6
UA MO6R 2.75x6
UA MO7R 5x6
M200R 2.5x6
M201R 2.25x6
M202R 3x6
M206R 5x6
M207R 1.5x6
M209R 1.5x6
M210R 2.5x6
M211R 3x6
M212R 2.5x6
M213R 5x6
M214R 1.5x6
M217R 15x1
M218R 2x6
M219R 5x6
M220R 1x6
M221R 5x6
MOSAIC
MO1 12x12
MO2 12x12
MO13RB 12x12
MO13SB 12x12
MO13HB 12x12
MO16RB 12x12
MOA4CR 12x12
MOCC 12x12
MOCV 12x12
MOPO 12x12
MONA 12x12
MOPI 12x12

Mosaic: Pira
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MSRP 2022
46.20
46.20
46.20
46.20
46.20
46.20
46.20
55.44
55.44
46.20
46.20
46.20
46.20
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32.99
32.99
43.76
51.71
55.88
3791
51.71
33.33
36.67
33.32
16.98
3141
36.77
36.10
39.44
37.21
49.25
33.20

7.58
31.20
42.45
26.74
16.98
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RED ROCK TILEWORKS
2024 MSRP PRICE LIST

Shape
Mosaic: Retro Cube

Switch Cover- Traditional Single

Switch Cover- Traditional Double

Switch Cover- Traditional Triple

Outlet Cover- 2 Plug

Outlet Cover- 2 Plug & Traditional Single

Switch Cover- Rocker/GFI Single

Switch Cover- Rocker/GFI Double

Switch Cover- Rocker/GFI Single & Traditional Switch

Trilliant (7 pc /sq ft)
Spectral (7 pc /sq ft)
Tri (7 pc /sq ft)

Clip Insert

Eclipse Half Insert

Eclipse Insert

Cross & Dot (4.5- 4x4 Cross, 18- 1x1 Dot, 4.5- 4x4 Field
Half Moon Mosaic (32- 1.5X3 Half Mon, 32- 1x2 Eclips
Half Moon Echo Mosaic (16- 1.5x3 Echo, 16- 1.5x3 Hal'
Subway Echo Mosaic (7- 3x6 Field, 2- 1.5x3 Half Moon,
Clip Square Mosaic (4- 3X6 Clip Left, 4- 3x6 Clip Right, .
Full Moon Clip Mosaic (3- 3X6 Clip Left, 3- 3x6 Clip Rigt
Eclipse Mosaic Stacked (3x9 Eclipse 5.3 pc/ sq ft, 2x2
Eclipse Mosaic Brick Joint (3x9 Eclipse 5.3 pc/ sq ft, 1x
Moon Mosaic (16- 2x2 Eclipse Insert, 16- 3" Full Moon
Full Moon Echo (1- 3X3 Full Moon, 2- 1.5x3 Echo)

Half Moon Double Echo (2- 1.5x3 Half Moon, 1- 3x6 D¢
Full Moon Double Echo Mosaic (8- 3x6 Double Echo, &
Clip Left (8 pc /sq ft)

Clip Right (8 pc /sq ft)

Eclipse (5.3 pc /sq ft)

Half Moon Echo (1- 1.5x3 Half Moon, 1- 1.5x3 Echo)
Full Moon

Half Moon

Winston Quarter Round

Hourglass (6.3 pc /sq ft)
Ripple (10 pc /sq ft)
Wavy Border (5 pc /sq ft)
Scallop Border

Andrew V-Cap
Giles V-Cap

TICEWORKS
Item ID Size
MORC 12x12
OUTLET COVERS (Colors may vary from handmade tile)
OUTLETT1 3.5x5
OUTLETT2 5x5
OUTLETT3 7x5
OUTLET2 3.5x5
OUTLETT2T1 5x5
OUTLETR1 3.5x5
OUTLETR2 5x5
OUTLETR1T1 3.5x5
PRISM COLLECTION

P1 6 x6
P3 6 x6
P4 6x6
RADIUS COLLECTION

RCI1 1x1
REIH2 1X2
REI2 2X2
R4C 4X4
MORH 12X 12
MORHE 12X 12
MOSE 12X 12
MOCS 12X 12
MOCFM 12X 12
MOES 12x12
MOEB 12x12
MOMI 12x12
RFE3060 3X6
RHDE3060 3X6
MOFDE 12x12
RCL3060 3X6
RCR3060 3X6
RE3090 3X9
RHE3 3X3
RFM 3X3
RHM 1.5X3
QUARTER ROUNDS

QTRRND 1x6
UNDULATE COLLECTION

UH3090 3x9
UR2090 2x9
UWB3090 3.3x9
Us3010 3x10
V-CAPS

VCAP300 25x2x%x6
VCAP301 2x2x6
VCAP302 2Xx2x6

VENUE PATTERNS

Counter / Corner V-Cap
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72.77

36.38
40.02
48.51
36.38
48.51
36.38
40.02
48.51

69.30
69.30
69.30

1.16

1.16

231
43.41
77.62
77.62
43.40
48.30
48.30
63.71
63.71
61.00
19.40
19.40
48.30
38.78
38.78
51.47

9.70

4.62

231

10.43

61.17
78.00
10.80
12.45

23.00
23.00
23.00
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TILE\WORKS

Item ID
Vi
V2
V4
5736-R

VERGE COLLECTION: FIELD FLOOR TILE- QUCIK SHIP! CERTIFIED PORCELAIN OUTDOOR/INDOOR USE

FH8TE
FH8C

FH8TA
FH8TU

Size

4x9
4x9
4x9
4x9

8X8
8X8
8X8
8X8

RED ROCK TILEWORKS
2024 MSRP PRICE LIST

Shape

Avalon (2 part pattern- 4 pc /sq ft)
Delano (2 part pattern- 4 pc /sq ft)
Palladium(4 pc /sq ft)

Cursive Relief (4 pc /sq ft)

Hex- Tess (7.46 SF/BOX : 20 PC/BOX)
Hex- Coastal (7.46 SF/BOX : 20 PC/BOX)
Hex- Taro (7.46 SF/BOX : 20 PC/BOX)
Hex- Tullie (7.46 SF/BOX : 20 PC/BOX)
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MSRP 2022
S 60.64
S 60.64
S 60.64
S 61.91
S 179.21
S 179.21
S 179.21
S 179.21



